TOTAL $30,016

COUNTY shall pay CONTRACTOR within 30 days after the date of invoice as per the terms on 
page 3 of this agreement. The maximum amount payable by COUNTY to CONTRACTOR for the 
period March 12, 2024 through March 11, 2027 shall not exceed thirty thousand, sixteen dollars 
( $30,016). 

(Remainder of this page intentionally left blank) 

A motion was made by Supervisor Chris Lopez, seconded by Supervisor Mary L. Adams to:  

Agreement No.: A-16760 

a. Approve and authorize the Director or the Assistant Director of the Department of Social Services to